
PAB #477 

DUAL DISC BRAKE CONVERSION FOR FXDB-STURGIS 

We have received many requests about what parts are necessary to 
convert a FXDB-Sturgis to a Dual Disc Brake System. For your 
convenience, we have listed the parts below. 

PART NUMBER 

852 
855A 
3655 
6019 

41731-88 
41747-82A 
44023-83 
44136-84A 
45013-85A 
45140-87 
45405-75A 
45922-87 

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY REQUIRED 

Bolt 
Bolt - Caliper Mounting 
Bolts- Rotor Mounting 
Washer - Caliper Mounting 
Brake Line Gaskets 
Banjo Bolts 
Caliper Assembly 
Brake Rotor 
Brake Master Cylinder Assembly 
Brake Hose 
Bolt and Washer - Fork Leg 
Fork Leg 

FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 

1 
1 
5 
1 
6 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 




