Parts & Accessories Bulletin

March 28, 1991



PAB #477

DUAL DISC BRAKE CONVERSION FOR FXDB-STURGIS

We have received many requests about what parts are necessary to convert a FXDB-Sturgis to a Dual Disc Brake System. For your convenience, we have listed the parts below.

PART NUMBER	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	QUANTITY REQUIRED
852	Bolt	1
855A	Bolt - Caliper Mounting	1
3655	Bolts- Rotor Mounting	5.
6019	Washer - Caliper Mounting	1
41731-88	Brake Line Gaskets	6
41747-82A	Banjo Bolts	2
44023-83	Caliper Assembly	1
44136-84A	Brake Rotor	1
45013-85A	Brake Master Cylinder Assembl	.y 1
45140-87	Brake Hose	1
45405-75A	Bolt and Washer - Fork Leg	1
45922-87	Fork Leg	1